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We noticed that most respondents
were between the ages of 30-49.

We noted that there were no
respondents 13 or younger and 80
and older.

Respondents scored overall
3.91 out of 5 for their access
to everyday healthcare needs.
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Respondent Ages

Access to Healthcare

Respondents rated Community
Support as 62% with 18%
responding under 50%.

Community Support

Respondents feel 63.6 percent
safe within the city, with
others feeling unsafe of
contacting authorities if
needed.

Feeling of Safety in London

Respondents would like to see
Skill & Relationship Building
Programs, Educational
Workshops and Drop In
Support

Services Respondents Want to See

30-49
45.5%

19-29
25%

50-65
13.6%

14-18
9.1%

65-79
6.8%

80+
0%


